
 

VILLAGE OF LOMBARD

CHANGE ORDER

PROJECT NAME: Garfield Site Development PROJECT NO.: M 00-05

LOCATION: North Garfield site CHANGE ORDER: 3

CONTRACTOR: T & W Edmier DATE:  1/26/2004

DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE ORDER: Final Quantities

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: [1] $213,400.00

TOTAL OF PREVIOUS AUTHORIZED CHANGE ORDERS: [2] $41,081.23
 

CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: ([1]+[2]) [3] $254,481.23

PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER:  (PENDING APPROVAL) [4] $6,618.30

PROPOSED REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: (PENDING APPROVAL)  ([3]+[4]) [5] $261,099.53

NET OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS:  (PENDING APPROVAL)  ([2]+[4]) $47,699.53

TIME EXTENSION OR REDUCTION: N/A

TOTAL CONTRACT TIME:  (PENDING APPROVAL) 25 calendar days

BUDGET ESTIMATE: $200,000.00

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: $214,374.83

RECOMMENDED FOR ACCEPTANCE :

Approved By:

Resident Engineer Date Director of Finance Date

Approved By:

 Contractor Date (<$10K or 25%)  Village Manager Date

Approved By:

 Village Engineer Date (>$10K or 25%)  Village President Date

Attest:

Director of Public Works Date  Village Clerk Date

Accountant Date

It is understood that as part of this change order that the Contractor agrees that all bonds, permits, insurance and guarantees are
hereby extended to incorporate this Change Order.

Page 1 of 2 EN002 (6/99)



Garfield Site Development C.O. # 3 1/26/2004

NO ITEM CURRENT UNIT UNIT REVISED DIFFERENCE AMOUNT

QUAN  PRICE QUAN

20200100 Earth Excavation 7350 CY $7.00 7433.0 83.0 $581.00

20500200 Embankment Special 200 CY $15.00 788.0 588.0 $8,820.00

25200200 Supplemental Watering 21 UNIT $65.00 0.0 -21.0 ($1,365.00)

28000300 Temp Ditch Checks 4 EACH $150.00 0.0 -4.0 ($600.00)

28000400 Perimeter Erosion Bar 2600 FOOT $1.50 2047.0 -553.0 ($829.50)

28000500 Inlet and Pipe Protection 3 EACH $150.00 0.0 -3.0 ($450.00)

44000200 Driveway Pavement Removal 52 SY $5.00 0 -52.0 ($260.00)

44000500 Combo C&G Removal 60 FOOT $13.00 95 35.0 $455.00

44201785 Class D Patch, TyC, 12" 35 SY $115.00 0 -35.0 ($4,025.00)

60209800 Combo C&G Replacement 60 FOOT $20.40 95 35.0 $714.00

66400305 Chain Link Fence, 6' 775 FOOT $9.30 742 -33.0 ($306.90)

Z0000990 Aggregate for Temp Access 20 TON $15.00 149 129.0 $1,935.00

LOMZ0460 Bit Driveway Pvmt, 10" 325 SY $20.00 500 175.0 $3,500.00

28000600 Seeding, Class 7 4.5 ACRE $1,365.00 4.1 -0.4 ($546.00)

28000700 Mulch Method 1 4.5 ACRE $1,155.00 4.1 -0.4 ($462.00)

25200700 Sodding, Special 1760 SY $5.50 1782 22.0 $121.00

NEW SS DIP 12 IN DIA 135 FOOT $73.70 126 -9.0 ($663.30)

TOTAL $6,618.30

Page 2 of 2 EN002 (6/99)


